
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/25/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:13:21 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/18/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/24/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0402,EDD2000000008,2 CMA,0402,EDD2000000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION SERVICE AGREEMENT Agency
PRINTING EQUIPMENT

RICOH USA INC 02/27/2020 03/18/2020 28,195.90

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000112,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000054,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS OXYGEN, ACETYLENE, ARGON
CYLINDERS (10200244)

AIRGAS INC 02/19/2020 03/23/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000121,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000037,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HP 12X53 STEEL PILING (10200251) METAL TRADERS INC 03/04/2020 03/18/2020 396,970.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

